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Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/piece-do-pizzy-basic-x|-44-p-8822.html

Piece do pizzy Basic XL 44

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
wymiary

napiecie

opis

moc

5 311,44 zt

4 318,24 zt

7768

226957
8711369226957
Hendi
1000x844x(H)745
400

2 komory

12000

- Zakres temperatury: od 50°C do 500°C- Wymiary wewnetrzne: 2x720x720x(H)140 mm- Waga: 149 kg
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